;E\

PARKHILL

st CAFE 2024

BREAKFAST

EVERYTHING BREAKFAST SANDWICH $5

Everything Breakfast Bun with Egg Patty, Seasoned Tomatoes,
Green Onions, Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese.

CHIPOTLE BREAKFAST BURRITO $5

Flour Tortilla with Scrambled Eggs, Seasoned Tomatoes,
Chipotle Sauce, Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese.

BUTTER CHICKEN WRAP $5

Flour Tortilla filled with Rice, Butter Chicken,
Lettuce & Mozzarella Cheese.

SANDWICHES AND ROLLS

GRILLED CHEESE (V) $6
Cheese Loaf filled with Cheddar, Mozzarella Cheese & Garlic Spread.
TANDOORI CHICKEN SANDWICH $8

Special Tandoori Chicken Mix topped with Spinach,
Pickled Cabbage & Mozzarella Cheese.

BEEF BRISKET N CHEDDAR $10

Topped with Roasted Garlic Aioli, Beef Brisket,
Caramelized Onions & Sliced Cheddar.

BUTTER CHICKEN WITH RICE $7
BUTTER PANEER WITH RICE $7

PARKHILL CAFE PIZZA

Personal 10" Pizza
VEGGIE LOVERS (V) $7

Comes with Traditional Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Spinach,
seasoned Tomatoes & Jalapenos, topped with Garlic & Chipotle Drizzle.

GRILLED CHICKEN $10

Comes with Traditional Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Diced Chicken,
Seasoned Tomatoes, topped with Garlic & Chipotle Drizzle.

MAKE IT A COMBO!I!

BUY ANY SANDWICH & GET
CHIPS & POP FOR ONLY $3

*PLUS APPLICABLE TAXES [v] Vegetarian



PARKHILL

st CAFE 2024

GRAB N GO ITEMS

$5 VALUE MEAL

MASALA CHAI WITH SAMOSA (V)

HOT BEVERAGE WITH CHOICE OF
COOKIE/MUFFIN/TART

JUICE WITH CHOICE OF
COOKIE/MUFFIN/TART

CHIPOTLE BREAKFAST BURRITO
WITH REGULAR COFFEE

EVERYTHING BREAKFAST SANDWICH
WITH REGULAR COFFEE

FRUIT BOWLS (V)

YOGURT BOWLS (V)
SAMOSA (V)

SPICY PANEER WRAP (V)
TANDOORI CHICKEN WRAP

BEVERAGE

COFFEE

REGULAR
LARGE

CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE

LATTE MACCHIATO
MOCHA

HOT BEVERAGE

CHOICE OF TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE

MASALA CHAI
ADD ON:

ESPRESSO SHOT
RISTRETTO
STEAM MILK

*PLUS APPLICABLE TAXES

[v) Vegetarian

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$3
$3
$3

$8

$1.50

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50

$2.00
$2.00
$2.50

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00



	menu
	menu2

