

BREAKFAST

EVERYTHING BREAKFAST SANDWICH

\$5

Everything Breakfast Bun with Egg Patty, Seasoned Tomatoes, Green Onions, Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese.

CHIPOTLE BREAKFAST BURRITO

\$!

Flour Tortilla with Scrambled Eggs, Seasoned Tomatoes, Chipotle Sauce, Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese.

BUTTER CHICKEN WRAP

\$5

Flour Tortilla filled with Rice, Butter Chicken, Lettuce & Mozzarella Cheese.

SANDWICHES AND ROLLS

GRILLED CHEESE (V)

\$6

Cheese Loaf filled with Cheddar, Mozzarella Cheese & Garlic Spread.

TANDOORI CHICKEN SANDWICH

\$8

Special Tandoori Chicken Mix topped with Spinach, Pickled Cabbage & Mozzarella Cheese.

BEEF BRISKET N' CHEDDAR

\$10

Topped with Roasted Garlic Aioli, Beef Brisket, Caramelized Onions & Sliced Cheddar.

BUTTER CHICKEN WITH RICE

\$7

BUTTER PANEER WITH RICE

\$7

PARKHILL CAFÉ PIZZA

Personal 10" Pizza

VEGGIE LOVERS (V)

¢7

Comes with Traditional Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Spinach, Seasoned Tomatoes & Jalapenos, topped with Garlic & Chipotle Drizzle.

GRILLED CHICKEN

\$10

Comes with Traditional Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Diced Chicken, Seasoned Tomatoes, topped with Garlic & Chipotle Drizzle.

MAKE IT A COMBO!!!

BUY ANY SANDWICH & GET CHIPS & POP FOR ONLY \$3

*PLUS APPLICABLE TAXES

(v) Vegetarian





\$5 VALUE MEAL

MASALA CHAI WITH SAMOSA (V)	\$
HOT BEVERAGE WITH CHOICE OF COOKIE/MUFFIN/TART	\$
JUICE WITH CHOICE OF COOKIE/MUFFIN/TART	\$
CHIPOTLE BREAKFAST BURRITO WITH REGULAR COFFEE	\$
EVERYTHING BREAKFAST SANDWICH WITH REGULAR COFFEE	\$
GRABN GO ITEMS	
FRUIT BOWLS (V) YOGURT BOWLS (V) SAMOSA (V)	\$ \$ \$
SPICY PANEER WRAP (V) TANDOORI CHICKEN WRAP	\$

BEVERAGE COFFEE

REGULAR	\$1.50
LARGE	\$2.00
CAFÉ LATTE	\$2.50
CAPPUCCINO	\$2.50
FLAT WHITE	\$2.50
LATTE MACCHIATO	\$2.50
MOCHA	\$3.50
HOT BEVERAGE	
CHOICE OF TEA	\$2.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.00
MASALA CHAI	\$2.50
ADD ON:	
ESPRESSO SHOT	\$1.00
RISTRETTO	\$1.00
STEAM MILK	\$1.00



*PLUS APPLICABLE TAXES

(v) Vegetarian